indicate your full agreement to these Official Rules and Sponsor’s decisions regarding the 
Sweepstakes, which are final and binding. Winning a prize is contingent upon fulfilling all 
requirements in these Official Rules. 

4. Winner Selection.  On or about November 6, 2025, Sponsor will select two hundred and sixty-five 
(265) winners in a random drawing of all eligible entries received. The odds of being selected 
depend on the number of eligible entries received during the Entry Period. Sponsor will attempt to 
notify the winners within three (3) business days of the drawing via Instagram Direct Message at

[...]

https://www.boxlunch.com/customer-service/bl-rewards/

Sponsor’s sole discretion. If applicable, a prize won by a minor may be awarded in the name of the 
minor's parent or legal guardian, as determined by Sponsor. 

6. Prizes. The following prize will be awarded: 

Two hundred and sixty-five (265) winners will each receive the following: 

− $100 in BoxLunch Rewards3 (ARV $100 USD) 

The total Actual Retail Value (“ARV”) of all prizes totals $26,500 USD. The winners are responsible 
for paying any applicable income taxes and any and all other costs and expenses not listed above.